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UPDATE ON MPS HEALTH AND SAFETY PERFORMANCE 
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Figure 1: Total number of incidents recorded 
 

 

Incidents reportable to the HSE per 1000 employees
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Figure 2: Incidents reportable to HSE per thousand employees 
 

 



Police Officer Assaults per 1000
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Figure 3: Police Officer Assaults Per Thousand Officers 
 

 
PCSO Assaults per 1000
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Figure 4: PCSO assaults per thousand officers 
 



Injuries from Moving Vehicles Per 1000 Employees

0.00

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.80

1.00

1.20

1.40

1.60

1.80

2.00

Fe
b

M
ar

A
pr

M
ay

Ju
ne

Ju
ly

A
ug

us
t

S
ep

te
m

be
r

O
ct

ob
er

N
ov

em
be

r

D
ec

em
be

r

Ja
nu

ar
y

 
 
Figure 5: Injuries from moving vehicles per thousand employees 

 
Slips Trips Falls Per 1000 Employees
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Figure 6: Injuries from slips, trips and falls per thousand employees 

 


